
Pos 

 

MX Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

 

MXS30 
1 
2 
3 

 

MXS35 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

MXV40 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

22 
161 

90 
884 
480 
211 
595 

30 
47 
17 

518 
631 
162 
367 
250 

59 
164 
502 
134 
540 
181 
155 

106 
338 
262 

226 
143 

40 
910 

85 
7 

219 

Name 

Hermanni Koskinen 
Jere Rönkkö 
Onni Jaakonsaari 
Heikki Vähäpesola 
Kasimir Hindersson 
Aleksi Vesanto 
Eliel Lehtinen 
Tiitus Räikkönen 
Jasper Laine 
Jami Knuuttila 
Robert Fogde 
Samu Kontola 
jani Lähteenmäki 
Marius Mäkynen 
Eemeli Lappalainen 
Retu Suominen 
Tomi Kalliomäki 
Joonas Seppänen 
Miro Saarenkoski 
Olli-Veikka Fagerholm 
Sandra Saarenkoski 
Tuukka Kuosmanen 

Juha Hurskainen 
Tommi Mäkinen 
Jesse Uurinmäki 

Harri Yli-Villamo 
Taavi Mattila 
Joonas Kontto 
Heikki Ojalehto 

Janne Metsämäki 
Matti Korkeamäki 
Toni Berg 

Team 

T e a m  F A N T I C  
K a w a s a k i  R a c i n g  T e a m  S u m e k o  
T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T e a m  K e l j o n  K o n e h u o l t o  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  

T e a m  R a s m i r a  R a c e  S h o p  

K a w a s a k i  R a c i n g  T e a m  S u m e k o  
T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  

W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T e a m  M o l i t o r  
T e a m  M o t o - S e i n ä j o k i  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  
K R T  K A W A S A K I  

Kerho 

TMK 
KMK 
HyMK 
ASMP 
LoSMK 
TamMC 
HeMK 
EMK 
SaMK 
K-SMK 
BDR 
E-PMMK 
VMK 
ASMP 
Y-SMK 
PMK 
TamMC 
TamMC 
HeMK 
PMK 
HeMK 
KaMK 

OSMK 
PMK 
ASMP 

ASMP 
VMK 
TMK 
E-PMMK 

TMK 
OriMK 
HyMK 

Brand 

Fantic 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Fantic 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
GasGas 

KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Total Tm 

20:39.936 
20:45.514 
20:46.100 
21:09.241 
21:36.869 
21:38.014 
21:42.473 
22:08.456 
22:13.599 
22:28.028 
20:44.537 
21:25.247 
21:40.684 
21:44.896 
22:04.672 
22:27.320 
22:36.246 
22:41.665 
20:49.006 
20:52.880 

7:11.941 
4:08.865 

21:41.758 
22:28.284 
21:47.525 

21:51.045 
21:54.829 
22:43.055 
21:30.023 

22:47.533 
20:50.080 
21:35.100 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
2 
1 

10 
10 

9 

10 
9 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 

Avg. Speed 

47,906 
47,691 
47,669 
46,800 
45,803 
45,762 
45,606 
44,714 
44,541 
44,064 
42,956 
41,595 
41,101 
40,969 
40,357 
39,679 
39,418 
39,261 
38,046 
37,929 
27,504 
23,868 

45,631 
44,056 
40,886 

45,307 
40,659 
39,221 
36,837 

43,436 
42,765 
41,279 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.578 

Avg. Speed 

47,906 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.627 

Best Speed 

53,694 

Best Lap by 

480 - Kasimir Hindersson 

 

Printed: 23.8.2025 11.59.42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Janne Vilponen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Alavus  50 Vuotta 
MX Open -S30 S35 -V40 

MX Open  Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:09 

Murronneva 1,650 km 

23.8.2025 11:00 


